Mr Alwyn Jones

MB, BCh, BSc, MSc, FRCS, FRCS (Orth)
Consultant Spinal Orthopaedic Surgeon

Email:mralwynjones@gmail.com

Consulting Rooms:

Spire Cardiff Hospital,

Croescadarn Road, Pentwyn, Cardiff CF23 8XL
Appointments/bill payments: Tel: 02920 542665

MEDICO-LEGAL SCHEDULE OF FEES

Non-attendance fee
Causation, condition and prognosis report
Personal injury report

Review of records
Addendums/amendments
P35 questions
Considering evidence
Supplementary letter

Joint statement of experts

Conference/trial

Preparation time in advance of attending court/meeting
With counsel

Meeting with counsel/telephone

Conference/trial cancellation

Rail fare

Travel time

Mileage

Parking

Hotel and sustenance

£150
£500
£500

£600
£350
£350
£350
£300

£1000
£3000
£350

£600

Private Secretary:
Catherine Avgherinou
Tel: 02920 542780
Fax: 02920 542557

Plus review of records
including review of minimal
records up to 100 pages
Per foolscap file

Per hour

Per hour

Per hour

Depending on amount of
records

Per day
Per hour

Per hour

7 days’ notice or less full fee / 14 days’ or
less notice 75% of fee / 4 weeks’ notice or

less 50% of fee

At cost
£250
£1.87
At cost
At cost

Per hour
Per mile



