Mr Alwyn Jones MB, BCh, BSc, MSc, FRCS, FRCS (Orth)

Consultant Spinal Orthopaedic Surgeon

Email:mralwynjones@gmail.com

Consulting Rooms: Spire Cardiff Hospital, Croescadarn Road, Pentwyn, Cardiff CF23 8XL Appointments/bill payments: Tel: 02920 542665

Private Secretary: Catherine Avgherinou Tel: 02920 542780 Fax: 02920 542557

MEDICO-LEGAL SCHEDULE OF FEES

Non-attendance fee	£150	
Causation, condition and prognosis report	£500	Plus review of records
Personal injury report	£500	including review of minimal
		records up to 100 pages
Review of records	£600	Per foolscap file
Addendums/amendments	£350	Per hour
P35 questions	£350	Per hour
Considering evidence	£350	Per hour
Supplementary letter	£300	Depending on amount of
		records
Joint statement of experts	£1000	
Conference/trial	£3000	Per day
Preparation time in advance of attending court/meeting	£350	Per hour
With counsel		
Meeting with counsel/telephone	£600	Per hour
Conference/trial cancellation	7 days' notice or less full fee / 14 days' or	
	less notice 75% of fee / 4 weeks' notice or	
	less 50% of fee	
Rail fare	At cost	
Travel time	£250	Per hour
Mileage	£1.87	Per mile
Parking	At cost	
Hotel and sustenance	At cost	